1
Jutta Heinzelmann (Infineon Technologies AG)
26.03.2025
Radiation tolerant n- and p-channel power
MOSFETs for space applications
2Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.2025-03-26
Introduction Infineon Technologies1 3
Radiation Tolerant Power MOSFET Portfolio2 7

C1 0 +12
C3 80% of VDS
(48V, 120V, 200V)
0
11Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.2025-03-26
‒ Product overview
‒ Sample available for all types
‒ Product status “active and preferred”
Product portfolio for power MOSFETs
Product Package Type UDS(max)
RDSon(max)
@25°C
IDmax
@25°C
TID SEE Package
BUP06CN015E-01 N 60V 15mΩ 52A
30krad 46LET
PG-TO247-3
BUP15CN027E-01 N 150V 27mΩ 98A
BUP06CN035L-01 N 60V 35mΩ 36A
PG-TO263-3
BUP15CN060L-01 N 150V 60mΩ 106A
BUP06CP038F-01 P 60V 38mΩ -35A PG-TO252-3
12Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.2025-03-26
‒ Typical use cases: DC-DC Converter, Power distribution unit, load switch, PoL, Motor drive
Target applications
13Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.2025-03-26